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¢ Gabaritos
Lingua Portuguesa
Literatura em Lingua Portuguesa
Historia
Geografia
Matematica
Inglés
Espanhol
Italiano
Francés
Alemao
Fisica
Quimica

o Biologia
o Histogramas
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0O 0O 0 0O 0O 0O 0O 00O 0 0 O°

Gabaritos

Lingua Portuguesa

01 A
02 E
03C
04 B
05 E

06 D
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07 B
08 C
09D
10D
11 B
12C
I13E
14 A
15C

Literatura em Lingua Portuguesa

16 E
17E
18C
19 A
20 A
21C
22B
23 E
24D
25C
26D
27B
28B
29D
30A

Historia

31D
32A
33C
34E
35D
36 A
37B
38C
39B
40 A
41 E
42 E
43 C
44D
45C

Geografia
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46 A
47E
48D
49 B
50C
5TA
5S2E
53B
54D
55C
56 D
57C
58 A
59 A
60 E

Matematica

61 A
62 A
63 C
64 C
65 B
66 D
67D
68 B
69 E
70 B
71 D
72 C
73 E
74 E
75 A

Inglés

01 B
02D
03 E
04 A
05 A
06 C
07D
08 E
09 B
10D
I1E

https://vestibular.ufrgs.br/cv2025/gabaritos/ 317



04/07/2025, 16:57 Concurso Vestibular - 2025
12C
13 B
14 C
15D

Espanhol

01C
02 B
03D
04 E
05B
06 A
07C
08D
09 E
10C
11 A
12E
13B
14D
15 A

Italiano

01C
02 B
03D
04 E
05 A
06 A
07D
08D
09 B
10 A
11 E
12B
13C
14D
15C

Franceés

01D
02D
03C
04 A
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05SE
06 B
07E
08D
09 C
10C
11 A
12D
I13E
14 B
I5E

Alemao

01D
02 E
03 A
04 C
05B
06 B
07E
08D
09 B
10E
11C
12C
13E
14 A
ISE

Fisica

16 A
17B
18C
19D
20B
21D
22 A
23 E
24D
25C
26 E
27T A
28C
29B
30D
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Quimica

31D
32C
33E
34B
35C
36 E
37B
38A
39D
40 E
41D
42C
43 A
44 B
45 A

Biologia

46 C
47D
48 C
49 A
50B
51E
52D
53A
54C
55E

56 A
5TE
58D
59B
60 B

Lingua Portuguesa
Literatura em Lingua Portuguesa
Histéria

Geografia
Matematica

Inglés

Espanhol

Italiano

Francés

Alemao

Fisica

Quimica

Biologia
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